Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

B B B 10====	Lease Operator: Raymond Oil Company,Inc.					API Number: 15 - 185-23528-00-00	
Address: P.O. Box 48788 Wichita, Kansas 67201				Lease Name:			
Phone: (316) 267 -4214 Operator License #: 5046				Well Number:			
Type of Well: (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 06-10-08 (If SWD or ENHR) (Date) by: Lyn Bimmer Lower (KCC District Agent's Name)					Spot Location (QQQQ): NW - SW - NE - 1650 Feet from North / South Section Line		
					2310 Feet from East / West Section Line		
					Sec. 19 Twp. 25 S. R. 11 East West		
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	ř.	well log attache			County: Stafford C		
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D					Date Well Completed: O6-11-08 Plugging Commenced:		
	Depth to Top:	Bottor	m:	T.D	Plugging Complete	d:	
Show depth and thickness of	of all water, oil and ga	as formations.					
Oil, Gas or Wa	ter Records			Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Pro	oduction)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
						d or methods used in introducing it into the	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack	igs were used, state t	the character of		placed from (bott	tom), to (top) for each	plug set.	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50	igs were used, state t	the character of		placed from (bott		plug set.	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50	igs were used, state to	the character of		placed from (bott	tom), to (top) for each	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath	igs were used, state to is cement through do	the character of rillpipe	same depth	placed from (bott	tom), to (top) for each	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor	rgs were used, state to as cement through do note w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co.	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc.	same depth	placed from (bott	tom), to (top) for each	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co.	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc.	same depth	placed from (bott	tom), to (top) for each	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor	nole w/15 Mouseholor: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil	same depth	y,Inc.	tom), to (top) for each	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823	nole w/15 Mouseholor: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil	same depth	y,Inc.	tom), to (top) for each	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Wmr. M. Rat	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal for Plugging Fees: F	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil Sedgwic	same depth	y,inc, ss(Employee o	tom), to (top) for each . License #: 59	Plug set. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 29 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Wmr. M. Rat	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal for Plugging Fees: F County, ymond have knowledge of the	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil Sedgwice ne facts statement	Companick	y,inc, ss(Employee o	tom), to (top) for each . License #: 59	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 29 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Wmr. M. Ray sworn on oath, says: That I	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal for Plugging Fees: F County, ymond have knowledge of the	the character of rillpipe le w/10 Inc. Insas 67530 Raymond Oil Sedgwic The facts statement (Signature)	Companick	y,Inc. (Employee o atters herein conta	License #: 59 Of Operator) or (Operator) ined, and the log of the	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 29 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Dr) on above-described well, being first duly be above-described well is as filed, and the	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Wmr. M. Ray sworn on oath, says: That I	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal for Plugging Fees: F County, ymond have knowledge of the	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil Sedgwice ne facts stateme (Signature) (Address)	Companick ents, and ma	y,Inc, ss(Employee of atters herein contains.	License #: 59 Compared to the log of the lo	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 29 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Dr) on above-described well, being first duly be above-described well is as filed, and the	
hole. If cement or other plu 1st Plug: 4184' w/50 sack 2nd Plug: 600' w/50 3rd Plug: 270' w/50 Top Plug: 60' w/20 Rath Name of Plugging Contractor Address: P.O. Box 823 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Wm: M. Ray sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct, same	nole w/15 Mousehol or: Duke Drilling Co. Great Bend, Kal for Plugging Fees: F County, ymond have knowledge of the	the character of rillpipe le w/10 , Inc. nsas 67530 Raymond Oil Sedgwice ne facts stateme (Signature) (Address)	Companick ents, and ma	y,Inc. (Employee of atters herein contains) ox 48788	License #: 59 Compared to the log of the lo	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 2 7 2008 29 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Dr.) on above-described well, being first duly are above-described well is as filed, and the 67202 67202	